
 
 

White Rock Weights 
 

Approximate White Rock Live Weights 

Age in 
weeks 

Females Males 

kgs lbs Approx 
feed kgs kgs lbs Approx 

feed kgs 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

.7 
1.2 
1.7 
2.2 
2.7 
3.2 

1.5 
2.6 
3.7 
4.8 
5.9 
7 

1.1 
2 
3 

4.5 
6 

7.5 

.8 
1.4 
2.0 
2.7 
3.4 
3.9 
4.3 

1.75 
3 

4.4 
6 

7.4 
8.5 
9.4 

1.3 
2.3 
3.6 
5 

6.6 
8.2 
9.5 

          Note:  Eviscerated weights are generally 75%+ of live weight 
 

These are the typical ages that White Rocks are processed in the large chicken industry. 
 
If you grow them longer and larger, then extra care is needed to minimize losses.  You can try to 
slow growth through feed restriction or other methods to get them to do something other than 
eating! 
 
Vitamins in the water are great any time (feed restriction, hot/cold weather, or periods of stress). 
 
 

Special Dual Purpose 
Females will be 5-6 lbs and males 7-8 lbs live weight in 15 weeks.  These birds can take up to 13 
kgs of feed to reach 15 weeks old. 
 
 

Brown Egg Layer Breeds 
Most brown egg layer pullets will consume 9-10 kgs of feed by the onset of egg production.  
The Red Sex-Link will consume 7-8 kgs depending on when they start laying. 
 
 
Please note that the figures above are based on trials recorded but your results may differ 
depending on individual circumstances. 
 

For more information see – www.freyshatchery.com   

 
 

White Rock Weights 
 

Approximate White Rock Live Weights 

Age in 
weeks 

Females Males 

kgs lbs Approx 
feed kgs kgs lbs Approx 

feed kgs 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

.7 
1.2 
1.7 
2.2 
2.7 
3.2 

1.5 
2.6 
3.7 
4.8 
5.9 
7 

1.1 
2 
3 

4.5 
6 

7.5 

.8 
1.4 
2.0 
2.7 
3.4 
3.9 
4.3 

1.75 
3 

4.4 
6 

7.4 
8.5 
9.4 

1.3 
2.3 
3.6 
5 

6.6 
8.2 
9.5 

          Note:  Eviscerated weights are generally 75%+ of live weight 
 

These are the typical ages that White Rocks are processed in the large chicken industry. 
 
If you grow them longer and larger, then extra care is needed to minimize losses.  You can try to 
slow growth through feed restriction or other methods to get them to do something other than 
eating! 
 
Vitamins in the water are great any time (feed restriction, hot/cold weather, or periods of stress). 
 
 

Special Dual Purpose 
Females will be 5-6 lbs and males 7-8 lbs live weight in 15 weeks.  These birds can take up to 13 
kgs of feed to reach 15 weeks old. 
 
 

Brown Egg Layer Breeds 
Most brown egg layer pullets will consume 9-10 kgs of feed by the onset of egg production.  
The Red Sex-Link will consume 7-8 kgs depending on when they start laying. 
 
 
Please note that the figures above are based on trials recorded but your results may differ 
depending on individual circumstances. 
 

For more information see – www.freyshatchery.com   

 
 

White Rock Weights 
 

Approximate White Rock Live Weights 

Age in 
weeks 

Females Males 

kgs lbs Approx 
feed kgs kgs lbs Approx 

feed kgs 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

.7 
1.2 
1.7 
2.2 
2.7 
3.2 

1.5 
2.6 
3.7 
4.8 
5.9 
7 

1.1 
2 
3 

4.5 
6 

7.5 

.8 
1.4 
2.0 
2.7 
3.4 
3.9 
4.3 

1.75 
3 

4.4 
6 

7.4 
8.5 
9.4 

1.3 
2.3 
3.6 
5 

6.6 
8.2 
9.5 

          Note:  Eviscerated weights are generally 75%+ of live weight 
 

These are the typical ages that White Rocks are processed in the large chicken industry. 
 
If you grow them longer and larger, then extra care is needed to minimize losses.  You can try to 
slow growth through feed restriction or other methods to get them to do something other than 
eating! 
 
Vitamins in the water are great any time (feed restriction, hot/cold weather, or periods of stress). 
 
 

Special Dual Purpose 
Females will be 5-6 lbs and males 7-8 lbs live weight in 15 weeks.  These birds can take up to 13 
kgs of feed to reach 15 weeks old. 
 
 

Brown Egg Layer Breeds 
Most brown egg layer pullets will consume 9-10 kgs of feed by the onset of egg production.  
The Red Sex-Link will consume 7-8 kgs depending on when they start laying. 
 
 
Please note that the figures above are based on trials recorded but your results may differ 
depending on individual circumstances. 
 

For more information see – www.freyshatchery.com   



 SPECIALTY TURKEYS 
 
 
 

Artisan Gold Turkey 
 
The Artisan Gold is a rare breed that is smaller in size and slow growing.  It has black feathers, 
unique colouring in the face and feet, long black legs, and a pronounced beak.  It has natural 
tendencies such as roaming and roosting, and offers a robust, gamey taste that is exotically 
different from traditional turkeys. 
 
 

MiniCLASSIC White Turkey 
 
This turkey is small in stature and has been bred to develop and mature like natural bred 
turkeys of the past.  This means that the Toms don’t grow as big and can be harvested more 
efficiently. 
 
 

Orlopp Bronze Turkey 
 
This premium broad-breasted turkey has excellent conformation, high meat quality, natural fat 
layering, and beautiful feathering.  Weights and feed conversion will rival traditional Large 
White turkeys. 
 
 
 

Approximate Live Weights (lbs) 
Age in 
weeks 

Artisan Gold MiniCLASSIC Orlopp Bronze Large White 

Hens Toms Hens Toms Hens Toms Hens Toms 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
18 
20 

4.75 
5.75 
6.75 
7.72 
8.63 
9.45 

10.16 
10.73 
11.15 
11.45 

5.93 
7.35 
8.84 

10.34 
11.84 
13.29 
14.65 
15.9 

16.99 
18.57 

6.52 
8.04 
9.60 

11.12 
12.52 
13.73 
14.73 
15.47 
15.99 
16.61 

8.13 
10.08 
12.11 
14.18 
16.24 
18.25 
20.15 
21.92 
23.49 
25.89 

8.14 
9.81 

11.51 
13.22 
14.91 
16.53 
18.05 
19.45 
20.67 
22.48 
23.22 

9.79 
11.99 
14.33 
16.78 
19.31 
21.89 
24.50 
27.10 
29.68 
34.65 
39.18 

8.65 
10.61 
12.69 
14.70 
16.62 
18.45 
20.12 
21.66 
23.04 
25.37 
27.28 

10.85 
13.49 
16.47 
19.46 
22.46 
25.46 
28.45 
31.43 
34.31 
39.82 
44.91 

   Note:  Eviscerated weights are generally 75-80% of live weight 
 

New 


