

# White Rock Weights

Approximate White Rock Live Weights												
Age in weeks		Females		Males								
	kgs	lbs	Approx feed kgs	kgs	lbs	Approx feed kgs						
3	.7	1.5	1.1	.8	1.75	1.3						
4	1.2	2.6	2	1.4	3	2.3						
5	1.7	3.7	3	2.0	4.4	3.6						
6	2.2	4.8	4.5	2.7	6	5						
7	2.7	5.9	6	3.4	7.4	6.6						
8	3.2	7	7.5	3.9	8.5	8.2						
9				4.3	9.4	9.5						

Note: Eviscerated weights are generally 75%+ of live weight

These are the typical ages that White Rocks are processed in the large chicken industry.

If you grow them longer and larger, then extra care is needed to minimize losses. You can try to slow growth through feed restriction or other methods to get them to do something other than eating!

Vitamins in the water are great any time (feed restriction, hot/cold weather, or periods of stress).

# **Special Dual Purpose**

Females will be 5-6 lbs and males 7-8 lbs live weight in 15 weeks. These birds can take up to 13 kgs of feed to reach 15 weeks old.

### **Brown Egg Layer Breeds**

Most brown egg layer pullets will consume 9-10 kgs of feed by the onset of egg production. The Red Sex-Link will consume 7-8 kgs depending on when they start laying.

Please note that the figures above are based on trials recorded but your results may differ depending on individual circumstances.



#### **SPECIALTY TURKEYS**

**New Artisan Gold Turkey** 

The Artisan Gold is a rare breed that is smaller in size and slow growing. It has black feathers, unique colouring in the face and feet, long black legs, and a pronounced beak. It has natural tendencies such as roaming and roosting, and offers a robust, gamey taste that is exotically different from traditional turkeys.

#### **MiniCLASSIC White Turkey**

This turkey is small in stature and has been bred to develop and mature like natural bred turkeys of the past. This means that the Toms don't grow as big and can be harvested more efficiently.

### **Orlopp Bronze Turkey**

This premium broad-breasted turkey has excellent conformation, high meat quality, natural fat layering, and beautiful feathering. Weights and feed conversion will rival traditional Large White turkeys.

Approximate Live Weights (lbs)												
Age in	Artisan Gold		MiniCLASSIC		Orlopp Bronze		Large White					
weeks	Hens	Toms	Hens	Toms	Hens	Toms	Hens	Toms				
8	4.75	5.93	6.52	8.13	8.14	9.79	8.65	10.85				
9	5.75	7.35	8.04	10.08	9.81	11.99	10.61	13.49				
10	6.75	8.84	9.60	12.11	11.51	14.33	12.69	16.47				
11	7.72	10.34	11.12	14.18	13.22	16.78	14.70	19.46				
12	8.63	11.84	12.52	16.24	14.91	19.31	16.62	22.46				
13	9.45	13.29	13.73	18.25	16.53	21.89	18.45	25.46				
14	10.16	14.65	14.73	20.15	18.05	24.50	20.12	28.45				
15	10.73	15.9	15.47	21.92	19.45	27.10	21.66	31.43				
16	11.15	16.99	15.99	23.49	20.67	29.68	23.04	34.31				
18	11.45	18.57	16.61	25.89	22.48	34.65	25.37	39.82				
20			U 75 000/		23.22	39.18	27.28	44.91				

Note: Eviscerated weights are generally 75-80% of live weight